
3-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #2 (3-16-25 CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men  6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT                                                                                                              

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 M 15KM 40 Perez Cahin 24:39 22.71

2 M 15KM 62 Mahoney Glenn 25:31 21.94

1 M 10< 10 Lee Silas 26:55 17.83

2 M 10< 10 Coimbra John Victor 27:54 17.20

3 M 10< 8 Szymanski Spartacus 29:06 16.49

4 M 10< 10 Soto Ruben 30:36 15.69

5 M 10< 8 Stewart Sterling 31:10 15.40

1 F 10< 10 Szymanski Edelweiss 31:42 15.14

2 F 10< 8 Coimbra Daniela 37:57 12.65

3 F 10< 10 Lopez Lillian 38:17 12.54

1 F 11-14 13 Stewart Saryna 25:25 18.89

2 F 11-14 11 Munkittrick Helen 27:24 17.52

3 F 11-14 14 Munkittrick Eve 27:30 17.45

4 F 11-14 12 Lopez Camila 32:35 14.73

5 F 11-14 12 Soto Rihanna 36:26 13.17

1 M 11-14 12 Greenwood Luke 27:11 17.66

2 M 11-14 12 Schechter Noah 28:56 16.59

3 M 11-14 13 Martinez Benicio 39:46 12.07

1 M 15-16 15 Stewart Sidney 22:24 21.43

1 F ROAD 56 Accion Andrea 21:35 22.24

2 F ROAD 28 Chen Michelle 21:43 22.10

3 F ROAD 57 Mcquillan Catherine 25:02 19.17

1 M ROAD 33 Pena Jorge 19:27 24.68

2 M ROAD 39 Lopez Juan 19:44 24.32

3 M ROAD 49 Connor Brendan 21:10 22.68

4 M ROAD 57 Tisdale Brendan 21:53 21.93

5 M ROAD 49 Hess Brad 23:18 20.60

6 M ROAD 58 Boxx Kevin 27:19 17.57

7 M ROAD 40 Maddalena Paul 29:14 16.42
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1 F AERO 78 Wulff Sandra 26:28 18.14

1 F AERO 55 Antonio Karla 17:59 26.69

2 F AERO 35 Zulaica Cristina 21:54 21.92

3 F AERO 55 Neumann Heike 22:38 21.21

1 M AERO 60+ 68 Adams Mike 18:12 26.37

2 M AERO 60+ 66 Quinn Jeffry 21:07 22.73

3 M AERO 60+ 69 Griswold David 21:44 22.09

4 M AERO 60+ 70 Eccleston Kevin 20:39 23.24

5 M AERO 60+ 73 Noland Arthur 21:18 22.54

6 M AERO 60+ 76 Schuler Steve 22:40 21.18

7 M AERO 60+ 70 Putnam John 23:57 20.04

1 M AERO 57 Frost Joe 18:31 25.92

2 M AERO 56 Neumann David 19:10 25.04

3 M AERO 49 Connor Brendan 19:24 24.74

4 M AERO 38 Moody Ceejay 19:26 24.70

5 M AERO 54 Wagner Martin 19:46 24.28

6 M AERO 55 Benschneider Todd 20:05 23.90

7 M AERO 57 Smith Thomas 20:36 23.30

8 M AERO 57 Tisdale David 21:02 22.82

9 M AERO 49 Hess Brad 22:51 21.01

10 M AERO 59 Dailey Mark 22:55 20.95

11 M AERO 39 King Nathaniel 26:39 18.01
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3-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #2 (3-16-25 OVERALL RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men  6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT                                                                                                              

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 F AERO 55 Antonio Karla 17:59 26.69

2 M AERO 60+ 68 Adams Mike 18:12 26.37

3 M AERO 57 Frost Joe 18:31 25.92

4 M AERO 56 Neumann David 19:10 25.04

5 M AERO 49 Connor Brendan 19:24 24.74

6 M AERO 38 Moody Ceejay 19:26 24.70

7 M ROAD 33 Pena Jorge 19:27 24.68

8 M ROAD 39 Lopez Juan 19:44 24.32

9 M AERO 54 Wagner Martin 19:46 24.28

10 M AERO 55 Benschneider Todd 20:05 23.90

11 M AERO 57 Smith Thomas 20:36 23.30

12 M AERO 60+ 70 Eccleston Kevin 20:39 23.24

13 M AERO 57 Tisdale David 21:02 22.82

14 M AERO 60+ 66 Quinn Jeffry 21:07 22.73

16 M 15KM 40 Perez Cahin 24:39 22.71

15 M ROAD 49 Connor Brendan 21:10 22.68

17 M AERO 60+ 73 Noland Arthur 21:18 22.54

18 F ROAD 56 Accion Andrea 21:35 22.24

19 F ROAD 28 Chen Michelle 21:43 22.10

20 M AERO 60+ 69 Griswold David 21:44 22.09

21 M 15KM 62 Mahoney Glenn 25:31 21.94

22 M ROAD 57 Tisdale David 21:53 21.93

23 F AERO 35 Zulaica Cristina 21:54 21.92

24 M 15-16 15 Stewart Sidney 22:24 21.43

25 F AERO 55 Neumann Heike 22:38 21.21

26 M AERO 60+ 76 Schuler Steve 22:40 21.18

27 M AERO 49 Hess Brad 22:51 21.01

28 M AERO 59 Dailey Mark 22:55 20.95

29 M ROAD 49 Hess Brad 23:18 20.60

30 M AERO 60+ 70 Putnam John 23:57 20.04

31 F ROAD 57 Mcquillan Catherine 25:02 19.17

3



32 F 11-14 13 Stewart Saryna 25:25 18.89

33 F AERO 78 Wulff Sandra 26:28 18.14

34 M AERO 39 King Nathaniel 26:39 18.01

35 M 10< 10 Lee Silas 26:55 17.83

36 M 11-14 12 Greenwood Luke 27:11 17.66

37 M ROAD 58 Boxx Kevin 27:19 17.57

38 F 11-14 11 Munkittrick Helen 27:24 17.52

39 F 11-14 14 Munkittrick Eve 27:30 17.45

40 M 10< 10 Coimbra John Victor 27:54 17.20

41 M 11-14 12 Schechter Noah 28:56 16.59

42 M 10< 8 Szymanski Spartacus 29:06 16.49

43 M ROAD 40 Maddalena Paul 29:14 16.42

44 M 10< 10 Soto Ruben 30:36 15.69

45 M 10< 8 Stewart Sterling 31:10 15.40

46 F 10< 10 Szymanski Edelweiss 31:42 15.14

47 F 11-14 12 Lopez Camila 32:35 14.73

48 F 11-14 12 Soto Rihanna 36:26 13.17

49 F 10< 8 Coimbra Daniela 37:57 12.65

50 F 10< 10 Lopez Lillian 38:17 12.54

51 M 11-14 13 Martinez Benicio 39:46 12.07
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